Tripp Lite 3-Phase PDUs
NOW
 IN
STOCK!
ü POWER DISTRIBUTION FOR 3-PHASE APPLICATIONS
ü LOCAL AND REMOTE DISPLAY OF POWER LOAD
ü 3-PHASE INPUT, SINGLE-PHASE OUTPUT
ALL TRIPP LITE 3-PHASE PDUs ARE COMPATIBLE WITH 3-PHASE
UPS SYSTEMS FROM TRIPP LITE, APC AND OTHER MANUFACTURERS!
•	Support	real-time	monitoring	of	all	reported	functions	with	support	for	user-specified	alarm	and
notification	thresholds
•	Support	in-rack	environmental	and	security	monitoring	with	optional	ENVIROSENSE	temperature/humidity
probe	and	rack	access	notification	for	up	to	four	door	sensors	(SRSWITCH)	or	other	user-supplied
contact-closure	sensors
•	Lighted	display	with	scroll-button	offers	IP-address	self-identification,	power	consumption	in	amps	and
180°	rotation	for	overhead	or	raised	floor	power	feeds
•	Fully	compatible	with	PowerAlert	Network	Management	System,	available	via	FREE	download	from
•	PowerAlert	interface	supports	custom	notification	and	control	of	user-specified	remote	conditions	via	email,
secure	web,	SNMP,	Telnet	or	SSH	interface
3-Phase Monitored PDUs	support	real-time
remote	monitoring	of	load	level,	voltage	and
frequency	with	options	for	environmental	and
security	monitoring.
3-Phase Switched PDUs	support	remote
individual	outlet	control,	monitoring	of	output	load
level	per	outlet	or	per	load	bank,	input	voltage	and
frequency	reporting	with	options	for	environmental
and	security	monitoring.
3-PHASE PDU FEATURES BY GROUPING
Monitored
PDUs
Switched
PDUs
COMPATIBLE WITH 3-PHASE UPS SYSTEMS from	Tripp	Lite,	APC,	and	Other	Manufacturers ü ü
DISTRIBUTE POWER to	multiple	devices	(multiple	outlets) ü ü
LOCALLY VIEW PDU LOAD	(amps)	(digital	load	meter) ü ü
REMOTELY VIEW PDU LOAD (amps)	&	alarm	conditions	(network	interface/software) ü ü
REMOTELY CONTROL individual	outlets	(network	interface/software/switchable	outlets) ü
MONITOR CURRENT of	individual	outlets,	in	amps,	per	phase ü
See Reverse for Individual Product Specifications.
Tripp Lite has a complete line of 3-Phase UPS Systems, 20kVA-80kVA!
For More Information, Contact:
Tripp	Lite	Datacom/Telecom	Sales
773.869.1286 Tripp	Lite	has	been	a	trusted	manufacturer	of
innovative	solutions	for	over	85	years!
Tripp Lite 3-Phase PDUs
For More Information, Contact:
Tripp	Lite	Datacom/Telecom	Sales
773.869.1286 Tripp	Lite	has	been	a	trusted	manufacturer	of
innovative	solutions	for	over	85	years!
3-Phase Monitored PDU Systems
Model
 Input
Voltage / Phase
Output
Voltage / Phase Capacity
Output
Breakers Input Plug Type
Cord
Length Outlets
PDU3VN10L2120LV	 208V	/	3-phase	 120V	/	single-phase	 5.7kVA	/	16A	per	bank	 n/a	 NEMA	L21-20P	 10	ft.	 (36)	5-15/20R
PDU3VN3L2120LV	 208V	/	3-phase	 120V	/	single-phase	 5.7kVA	/	16A	per	bank	 n/a	 NEMA	L21-20P	 3	ft.	 (36)	5-15/20R
PDU3VN10L1520	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 5.7kVA	/	9.2A	per	bank	 n/a	 NEMA	L15-20P	 10	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN3L1520	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 5.7kVA	/	9.2A	per	bank	 n/a	 NEMA	L15-20P	 3	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN10L2120	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 5.7kVA	/	9.2A	per	bank	 n/a	 NEMA	L21-20P	 10	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN3L2120	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 5.7kVA	/	9.2A	per	bank	 n/a	 NEMA	L21-20P	 3	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN10G30	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank	 20A	(x3)	 IEC-309	(3P+G	30A)	 10	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN3G30	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank	 20A	(x3)	 IEC-309	(3P+G	30A)	 3	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN10L1530	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank	 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L15-30P	 10	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN3L1530	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank	 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L15-30P	 3	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN10L2130	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank	 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L21-30P	 10	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN3L2130	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank	 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L21-30P	 3	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN10H50	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 12.6kVA	/	20A	per	bank	 20A	(x3)	 HUBBELL	CS8365C	 10	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN3H50	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 12.6kVA	/	20A	per	bank	 20A	(x3)	 HUBBELL	CS8365C	 3	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN10G60	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 12.6kVA	/	20A	per	bank	 20A	(x3) IEC-309	Blue	(3P+G	60A)	 10	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3VN3G60	 208V	/	3-phase	 208V	/	single-phase	 12.6kVA	/	20A	per	bank	 20A	(x3)	 IEC-309	Blue	(3P+G	60A)	 3	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3XVN10G16	 400V	/	3-phase	 230V	/	single-phase	 11kVA	/	16A	per	bank	 n/a	 IEC-309	Red	16A	(3P+N+E)	 10	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
PDU3XVN3G16	 400V	/	3-phase	 230V	/	single-phase	 11kVA	/	16A	per	bank	 n/a	 IEC-309	Red	16A	(3P+N+E)	 3	ft.	 (30)	C13,	(6)	C19
3-Phase Switched PDU Systems
Model
 Input
Voltage / Phase
Output
Voltage / Phase Capacity
Output
Breakers Input Plug Type
Cord
Length Outlets
PDU3VSR10L1520	 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single	phase	 5.7kVA	/	9.2A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L15-20P	 10	ft.	 (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR3L1520	 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 	5.7kVA	/	9.2A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L15-20P	 3	ft. (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR10L2120 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 	5.7kVA	/	9.2A	per	bank n/a	 NEMA	L21-20P 10	ft.	 (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR3L2120 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 	5.7kVA	/	9.2A	per	bank n/a	 NEMA	L21-20P 3	ft. (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR10G30 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 IEC-309	(3P+G	30A) 10	ft.	 (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR3G30 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 IEC-309	(3P+G	30A) 3	ft. (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR10L1530 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L15-30P 10	ft.	 (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR3L1530 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L15-30P 3	ft. (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR10L2130 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L21-30P 10	ft.	 (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR3L2130 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 8.6kVA	/	13.9A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 NEMA	L21-30P 3	ft. (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR10H50 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 12.6kVA	/	20A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 HUBBELL	CS8365C 10	ft.	 (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR3H50 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 12.6kVA	/	20A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 HUBBELL	CS8365C 3	ft. (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR10G60 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 12.6kVA	/	20A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 IEC-309	Blue	(3P+G	60A) 10	ft.	 (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3VSR3G60 208V	/	3-phase 208V	/	single-phase 12.6kVA	/	20A	per	bank 20A	(x3)	 IEC-309	Blue	(3P+G	60A) 3	ft. (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3XVSR10G16	 400V	/	3-phase 230V	/	single-phase 11kVA	/	16A	per	bank n/a	 IEC-309	Red	16A	(3P+N+E) 10	ft.	 (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
PDU3XVSR3G16 400V	/	3-phase 230V	/	single-phase 11kVA	/	16A	per	bank n/a	 IEC-309	Red	16A	(3P+N+E) 3	ft. (21)	C13,	(3)	C19
201012075